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COUNSELING NOTICE  

 

Admission in M. Sc. 1st Semester (Microbiology) 2022-23  

BCC Srinagar Garhwal (Chauras Campus) 

H N B Garhwal University (A Central University) 

   

The following students are being called for appearing in a counseling scheduled to be held on  

9th, 10th and 11th November, 2022  in the Department of Botany and Microbiology, HNB 

Garhwal University, Chauras Campus between 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM for admission to M Sc 1st 

Semester Microbiology at Birla Campus Srinagar Garhwal. 

 

The students are required to bring all necessary original documents with them (Marks sheets 

and certificates of 10th, 12th and UG exams,  CUET score card,  TC/CC/ Migration certificate, 

SC/ST/OBC non creamy layer/ EWS as applicable). Final merit list will be declared after 

counseling possibly within next 2 days.  

  

At the time of admission, the students are required to submit dully filled application form along 

with attested copies of all above documents and anti ragging affidavit signed by the candidate 

and his parents and Police verification certificate (applicable for the candidates from out of state 

Uttarakhand). 

 

S N 
Name of the 
Applicant 

Email Mobile Category Gender 
CUET 
Score 

Gen 

1.  KAJAL SINGH ks11chaudhary@gmail.com 8826992034 General Female 226.00 

2.  AYUSHI RAWAT ayushi.rawat1499@gmail.com 7895754189 General Female 215.00 

3.  RAHUL BISHT maxxstarr01@gmail.com 9560922928 General Male 209.00 

4.  SATYAM KUMAR JHA 
satyamkumarjha1926@gmail.co
m 

8100303899 General Male 209.00 

5.  MEHAK SUNDRIYAL mehaksundriyal966@gmail.com 7347210890 General Female 207.00 

6.  VISHAL VISHAL 
vishalkumarsahu12345@gmail.co
m 

8821910129 General Male 207.00 

7.  AMAN SHARMA infinity15099@gmail.com 8889179323 EWS Male 203.00 

8.  MANISHA CHIRANIA manishachirania28@gmail.com 9365860985 General Female 200.00 

9.  SWASTIK SASTRI swastiksastri@gmail.com 9382044789 General Male 200.00 

10.  
AKSHAY VAIJINATH 
GAIKWAD 

avg1397@gmail.com 8975734733 SC Male 200.00 

11.  SONAL SAINI sonalsaini306@gmail.com 9872815727 General Female 199.00 

12.  RUBI RUBI alviazaanroby786@gmail.com 8445758763 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 198.00 

13.  PRIYANKA YADAV priyankahudinwal@gmail.com 9588114021 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 197.00 

14.  
SACHIN KUMAR 
TIWARI 

sachinkumartiwari2020@gmail.co
m 

9289133904 General Male 195.00 

15.  AKSHAYA. T.J akshayaathul283@gmail.com 9207295975 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 195.00 
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16.  DIKSHA PANT pantd519@gmail.com 8534016087 General Female 194.00 

17.  SHIKHA BARU barushikha@gmail.com 9682300138 General Female 194.00 

18.  
GOVINDANAND 
MANMOHIT 

bishnoimanmohit0029@gmail.co
m 

7303708106 General Male 193.00 

19.  AMAN AMAN amanpal71champ@gmail.com 7503019413 General Male 193.00 

20.  
RITUJA 
CHATTOPADHYAY 

rituja0109@gmail.com 7278335871 General Female 193.00 

21.  PIYUSH KUMAR 123kumarpiyush99@gmail.com 8290210790 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 193.00 

22.  IPSITA SARMA ipsitasarma06@gmail.com 6003555635 General Female 192.00 

23.  GARGI GAUTAM gargigautam12@gmail.com 6396128146 General Female 189.00 

24.  
SOMANATH 
SHYAMSUNDAR 

somanathshyamsundar@gmail.c
om 

7326914313 SC Male 187.00 

25.  
RUDRA VATSAL 
SRIVASTAVA 

rvs30012001@gmail.com 7458082437 General Male 185.00 

26.  MAYANK MAHARA mayankmahara15@gmail.com 7456056296 General Male 183.00 

27.  
SAYANTIKA 
CHOWDHURY 

sayantikatika790@gmail.com 9383029595 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 183.00 

28.  PRASHANT KUMAR bhardwajp3604@gmail.com 7488548487 EWS Male 183.00 

29.  AMBRISH MISHRA ambrish9005051@gmail.com 9956290634 General Male 182.00 

30.  LAMBODAR SWAIN Lambodarswain315@gmail.com 8637243263 General Male 182.00 

31.  MEGHA rawatmegha7693@gmail.com 9837382627 EWS Female 182.00 

32.  JIGYASA SHARMA jigyasasharma308@gmail.com 9871427824 General Female 182.00 

33.  BIKRAM PATHAK bikrampathak92@gmail.com 8920666170 General Male 181.00 

34.  
AKSHAY 
CHAUDHARY 

akshaychoudhary6966@gmail.co
m 

9990756966 General Male 181.00 

35.  ANJALI KUMARI anjalismps1@gmail.com 9818228410 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 180.00 

36.  MALEEHA INAM maleeha_inam@rediffmail.com 7301594071 General Female 180.00 

37.  
ELISHA MARIA 
MASIH 

maria.masih19@gmail.com 8851355523 General Female 179.00 

38.  KAVITA KUMARI Chaudharykavita456@gmail.com 6378870776 General Female 179.00 

39.  VISHNU RAI vishnuraibharadwaj@gmail.com 8340350516 General Male 177.00 

40.  ARZOO BURMAN burmanarzoo@gmail.com 9411298671 SC Female 177.00 

41.  SWATI GUPTA swatifirm@gmail.com 8840683914 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 177.00 

42.  AKASH PRAJAPATI akashp12121999@gmail.com 9555296126 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 177.00 

43.  RIMZHIM TEWARI rimzhimt24@gmail.com 6306763146 General Female 177.00 

44.  APURVA sinhaapurva10@gmail.com 7549685021 General Female 177.00 

45.  JAHNVI HASIJA j.hasija01@gmail.com 9654832226 General Female 177.00 

OBC 

46.  ANSILA K ansilakunju8845@gmail.com 7306236481 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 176.00 

47.  SRUTHY P sruthypls98@gmail.com 8606079508 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 175.00 

48.  SIKTA SHIL siktashil2000@gmail.com 8119830921 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 173.00 
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49.  ADITHYAN M adithyanm8943@gmail.com 8943644245 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 173.00 

50.  
AKANKSHA 
AKANKSHA 

nehanikki17@gmail.com 8406032253 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 171.00 

51.  NEHA GUPTA gneha1178@gmail.com 7629951061 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 168.00 

52.  SAHANA R sahanaravi333@gmail.com 6366101901 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 167.00 

53.  AMIT KUMAR akinsaiyan11@gmail.com 8368110284 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 167.00 

54.  VIGRAMAN R vigram9585@gmail.com 9585705446 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 166.00 

55.  MOHD JUNAID mj321865qadri@gmail.com 7017074190 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 161.00 

56.  NEELAM SAHU neelamodisha55@gmail.com 9348737296 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 159.00 

57.  VEDA SRIYA ADEPU vedasriya.adep@gmail.com 7396895371 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 
 

Female 159.00 

58.  ASHISH KUMAR PAL ashish676174@gmail.com 8707391442 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 158.00 

59.  MOHD FARHAN farhanmanuu02@gmail.com 9910163590 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 158.00 

60.  
AKHIL C 
OMANAKUTTAN 

akhilco999@gmail.com 7306538915 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 157.00 

61.  AKANKSHA YADAV akanya080@gmail.com 7424917278 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 157.00 

62.  
RONGALI 
HARSHAVARDHAN 

rharsha002@gmail.com 7989464947 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 157.00 

63.  VINIT CHAUHAN vineetchaudhary87@gmail.com 6396961947 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 152.00 

64.  LATA LODHI latalodhi2@gmail.com 7011580496 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 152.00 

65.  
VISHNUPRIYA 
VISHNUPRIYA 

vishnupriyavineshraj5@gmail.co
m 

7736131265 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 149.00 

66.  SAMEER PRASAD sameerprasad249@gmail.com 9304198931 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 146.00 

67.  
CIRUMALLA 
MRUDHULA 

ammumrudhula01@gmail.com 6305626279 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 144.00 

68.  AKASH SAHOO akashsahoo7482@gmail.com 8436666098 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 143.00 

69.  MOHD ABU OSAMA abu6082@gmail.com 9569400757 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Male 141.00 

70.  KIRAN KUMARI kirangts128@gmail.com 9304519785 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 139.00 

71.  
MENJOR EPHAM 
RAHIL SHAHNI 

rahilshahni46@gmail.com 8258952468 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 138.00 

72.  ALPNA RANI alpnarajput118@gmail.com 7253052163 
OBC (Central List, 
Non Creamy) 

Female 138.00 

SC 

73.  
ANKIT CHANDRA 
MANGLWAN 

chandankit01052001@gmail.com 7351671268 SC Male 164.00 

74.  RIMITA MAJUMDER majumderrimita@gmail.com 7059116154 SC Female 157.00 

75.  MAN MOHAN SINGH mm868708@gmail.com 9354165133 SC Male 148.00 
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76.  SUSHILA susheelaa20@gmail.com 9528870392 SC Female 146.00 

77.  MAYANK jivesh.01990@gmail.com 9599826218 SC Male 144.00 

78.  GIRISH K girishnk444@gmail.com 9019103767 SC Male 142.00 

79.  RIYA TANWAR riya.tanwar.190800@gmail.com 8395957652 SC Female 136.00 

80.  NISHTHA LAMBA nishthalamba01@gmail.com 9871566490 SC Female 129.00 

81.  RAHUL NAREDIYA saithrollins0786@gmail.com 7296869751 SC Male 128.00 

82.  
VASUNDHARA 
GUTAM 

vasundhara2028@gmail.com 8309113588 SC Female 125.00 

83.  NIKITA nikitadahiya1447@gmail.com 9024664764 SC Female 123.00 

84.  AKASH SINGH akashsingh280320@gmail.com 8126998846 SC Male 120.00 

85.  SANDEEP BAIRWA 
SANDEEPBAIRWA9950@gmail.
com 

8529349236 SC Male 115.00 

86.  PRIZMA PRAKASH prakashprizma02@gmail.com 9971484055 SC Female 109.00 

87.  AMAN KUMAR amankumarrajan892@gmail.com 9616093069 SC Male 105.00 

ST 

88.  TIKENDRAJIT BORO Tikendrajitboro12@gmail.com 9365970764 ST Male 163.00 

89.  JAGANNATH MEHER jagannathmeher344@gmail.com 9827870590 ST Male 163.00 

90.  DEEPJYOTI BORO deepjyotiboro27@gmail.com 8404020279 ST Male 146.00 

91.  TANMAY SARDAR tanmaysardar55@gmail.com 7980260526 ST Male 135.00 

92.  ASHRUTI ashrutisharma28@gmail.com 8628839454 ST Female 131.00 

93.  
LAVANYA SAI 
POTTABOINA 

saisree641@gmail.com 6301513493 ST Female 113.00 

94.  B SAI CHARAN csai46488@gmail.com 8074056717 ST Male 107.00 

95.  MISS ANNU RANA ak4755923@gmail.com 6306263166 ST Female 101.00 

EWS 

96.  
ARPITA 
KHANDELWAL 

khandelarpita12@gmail.com 8890788839 EWS Female 176.00 

97.  SHAHID AFRIDI khan7264786@gmail.com 9608388014 EWS Male 173.00 

98.  NIRUPAMA PARIDA nparida2301@gmail.com 7978986326 EWS Female 169.00 

99.  VARSHA SINGH singhvarsha1551998@gmail.com 7979749185 EWS Female 157.00 

100. APARNA GAMBHIR aparnagambhir15@gmail.com 6396889220 EWS Female 153.00 

101. AMEENA KOUSAR ameenakousar2000@gmail.com 9052086828 EWS Female 145.00 

102. ANANYA MISHRA way4ananyamishra@gmail.com 7906528530 EWS Female 145.00 

103. HARSHIT UPADHYAY uharshit9@gmail.com 6387292494 EWS Male 144.00 

104. MISHTHI SHARMA sharmamishthi61@gmail.com 7006349823 EWS Female 140.00 

105. MOHD ZAID mohammadzaid270@gmail.com 9012925586 EWS Male 140.00 

 

 

(Prof C M Sharma) 

HOD  

Department of Botany & Microbiology 

 


